

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 3983 of 2023

Petitioner :- Pankaj Singh Alias Pankaj Verma

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue At Prayagraj And 10 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Pawan Kumar, Vijay Bahadur Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- Rajesh Kumar Chitrugupt, Sunil Kumar Singh

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

List this matter on 7.5.2024 in top ten cases.

Order Date :- 21.3.2024

Vandana Y.