



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 3983 of 2023

Pankaj Singh Alias Pankaj Verma

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Board Of Revenue At Prayagraj And 10 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Pawan Kumar, Vijay Bahadur Yadav
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Rajesh Kumar Chitragupt, Sunil Kumar Singh

Court No. - 33

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **07.05.2026**.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

April 6, 2026
VR